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' ~UBC E· association of university and college employees 

LOCALl 

Robert Grant 
Director 

June 30, 1982 

Employee Relations Department 
CAMPUS MAIL 

Dear Mr. Grant: 

Re: Article 31.03 
Job Evaluation Committee 

Following on our letter of July 23, 1981 and in accordance with 
Article 31.03 of the collective agreement, the people listed below are 
the current members of the Union's Job Evaluation ColTlllittee: 

Murray Adams 
Kitti Cheema 
Marcel Dionne 
Suzan Zagar 
Shirley Irvine 
Carole Cameron 

Woodward Library 
Serials Div., LPC 
Purchasing 
Woodward Library 
Union Office 
Union Office 

L.2882 
L.3192 
L.4582 
L.2570 
224-2308 
224-2308 

Further, per this Article, the Union requests all information relevant 
to the University's review of classification and evaluation that resulted in 
the Standard Job Descriptions and "job titles", presented to us on June 21 
1982. 

Yours truly, 

Carole Cameron 
Union Organiser 
AUCE Local 1 

#202-6383 Memorial Road, University of British Columbia, Vancouver, B.C. VGT 1 WS 
Telephone: 224-2308 


