

association of university and college employees

June 30, 1982

Robert Grant Director Employee Relations Department CAMPUS MAIL

Dear Mr. Grant:

Re: Article 31.03

Job Evaluation Committee

Following on our letter of July 23, 1981 and in accordance with Article 31.03 of the collective agreement, the people listed below are the current members of the Union's Job Evaluation Committee:

Murray Adams	Woodward Library	L.2882
Kitti Cheema	Serials Div., LPC	L.3192
Marcel Dionne	Purchasing	L.4582
Suzan Zagar	Woodward Library	L.2570
Shirley Irvine	Union Office	224-2308
Carole Cameron	Union Office	224-2308

Further, per this Article, the Union requests all information relevant to the University's review of classification and evaluation that resulted in the Standard Job Descriptions and "job titles", presented to us on June 21, 1982.

Yourstruly,

Carole Cameron Union Organiser AUCE Local 1